
DD & Sw Regional IQ Championships 14.5.2016
Show Horse results
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6903 Dakota Barnett IONA PARK MAESTRO OLOSC 28 30 30 88 Champ 30

6592 Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART TACAPS 30 29 28 87 Reserve 29

6750 Charlie Privitera BRAYSIDE CHANTILLY LACE GOONDIWINDI SS 29 28 29 86 3 28

6730 Mia Pace SAMSON OLOGC GATTON 27 27 0
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6590 Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY TACAPS 30 30 28 88 Champ 30

6918 Olivia Nason Euston Tiptoe ST JOSEPHS MILLMERRAN 28 29 29 86 Reserve 29

5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TACAPS 29 25 30 84 3 28

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK ST MARYS 26 28 27 81 4 27

6670 Tahlia Simpson TIME FOR REDEMPTION ROMA SC 25 27 26 78 5 26

6476 Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS ST THOMAS MOORES 27 26 25 78 6 25
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6219 Eve Muirhead OWENDALE FLEET STREET GLENNIE 30 30 28 88 Champ 30

6612 Bronte Rigney WARKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY ST PATS ST GEORGE 29 29 29 87 Reserve 29

6570 Campbell Shenfield BEAUVIEW CALAMITY ST PATS ST GEORGE 28 28 30 86 3 28

5781 Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET TACAPS 27 27 27 81 4 27
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5565 Bree Robertson ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER FAIRHOLME 24 29 30 83 Champ 30

6174 Gabriella Moffatt NETWORKING DOWNLANDS 30 22 29 81 Reserve 29

5790 Michaela Bates BOYTON DOOLITTLE DOLOTS WALLUMBILLA SS 29 28 22 79 3 28

6260 Piper Wise GARNET TENDANCE TACAPS 27 21 28 76 4 27

6304 Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER GLENNIE 22 26 27 75 5 26

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH SCOTS 21 30 24 75 6 25

5684 Grace Muirhead TALLERACK SALUTE GLENNIE 25 27 20 72 7 24

6525 Madison Thomas GLENORMISTON REDMOND ST JOHNS ROMA 28 20 23 71 8 23

6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS GLENNIE 26 25 19 70 9 22

6905 Shelby Emmerton APACHE KITTEN GLENNIE 20 24 25 69 10 21

6335 Imogen Taylor RATHOWEN BABBLING GLENNIE 23 23 21 67 11 20

6215 Aimee Sullivan REGENCY LEWIS GLENNIE 19 19 26 64 12 19
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6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS FAIRHOLME 30 29 27 86 Champ 30

5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS GLENNIE 29 27 25 81 Reserve 29

5958 Jessica Spencer MONTREZ DALBY SHS 28 22 30 80 3 28

6884 William Kropp THREE TALES DALBY SHS 24 30 24 78 4 27

6156 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST GLENNIE 20 28 29 77 5 26

6798 Imogen Taylor WINFIELD ACTRESS GLENNIE 26 25 23 74 6 25

6329 Brooke Boland CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY ST JOHNS ROMA 27 26 20 73 7 24

6901 Phoebe Riorden BOSTONS PRIDE FAIRHOLME 22 23 28 73 8 23

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO GLENNIE 25 24 21 70 9 22

6519 Dominique Holtkamp WARREGO KATIE DALBY SHS 19 19 26 64 10 21

6282 Rebecca Roellgen JUMP N JOY GLENNIE 23 21 19 63 11 20

6699 Holly Wilkie DIVINE MISS EMM GLENNIE 21 20 22 63 12 19
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5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON GLENNIE 30 30 30 90 Champ 30

6900 Sarah Coggan HEART OF HEARTS GLENNIE 28 29 27 84 Reserve 29

6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN TACAPS 29 28 26 83 3 28

6765 Georgia Anderson BREEZY ST JOHNS ROMA 27 27 28 82 4 27

6764 Charly Anderson CISCO MAGNUM ST JOHNS ROMA 25 26 29 80 5 26

6056 James Lascelles-king GIDGEE SCOTS 26 25 25 76 6 25

Secondary Working Hunter



DD & SW Regionals IQ Championships 14.5.2016

Primary teams

SH1 6590 Holly Carrigan BAMBOROUGH MOON DUSTY TACAPS 30 1st

SH2 6592 Paige Carrigan WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART TACAPS 29

SH1 5764 Keeleigh Wise MALIBU PARK POETRY TACAPS 28 87

SH3 5781 Lexi Wilkinson JURARA MOET TACAPS 27

 Secondary teams

SH6 5829 Grace Muirhead JIMMY WILSON GLENNIE 30 1st

SH4 5849 Holly Willmington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS GLENNIE 29

SH6 6900 Sarah Coggan HEART OF HEARTS GLENNIE 29 88

SH4 6156 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST GLENNIE 26

SH6 6765 Georgia Anderson BREEZY ST JOHNS ROMA 27 2nd

SH6 6764 Charly Anderson CISCO MAGNUM ST JOHNS ROMA 26

SH4 6329 Brooke Boland CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY ST JOHNS ROMA 24 77

SH5 6525 Madison Thomas GLENORMISTON REDMOND ST JOHNS ROMA 23

SH4 5958 Jessica Spencer MONTREZ DALBY SHS 28 3rd

SH4 6884 William Kropp THREE TALES DALBY SHS 27

SH4 6519 Dominique Holtkamp WARREGO KATIE DALBY SHS 21 76

SH4 6798 Imogen Taylor WINFIELD ACTRESS GLENNIE 25 4th

SH5 6214 Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS GLENNIE 22

SH4 5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO GLENNIE 22 69

SH5 6905 Shelby Emmerton APACHE KITTEN GLENNIE 21


